 „Dell“ klaviatūra ir pelė KM5221W Pro Wireless, JAV, 2,4 GHz, balta
Generuota 2025-04-21
Pavadinimas Aprašymas
Predominant port type 10/100/1000 Mbps (RJ-45)
Internal memory 16 GB
Sockets E27
Gross height master carton 315 mm
Processor family i5-136xx

WWAN LTE Upgradable
Height adjustment 11 cm
Type Keyboard and Mouse Set
Processor frequency 3.50 GHz
WEEE tax Yes
Mesh Support Yes
Connections Wi-Fi, IEEE 802.11b/g/n
Wrist rest Yes
Max IR distance 9.14 m
Display type AMOLED
Weight 60 g
Box contents Wave XLR, USB-C Cable
Protection features Privacy Mode, Sound and Light Alarm, Motion Detection and Notifications
11 / 19
Pavadinimas Aprašymas
Product name Ruff
Gross depth (mm) 460.00 mm
Bluetooth version 5
Mac operating systems
supported
Yes
Memory clock speed 4800 MHz
Energy Class A+
5G No
Energy efficiency class F
USB port No
Warranty 36 month(s)
Device type Wireless
Gross depth master carton 470 mm
Antenna type 8Ã� Detachable High-Performance Antennas
Maximum screen size
compatibility
101.6 cm
Graphics processor N/A
Display surface Anti-glare
Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports 1
12 / 19
Pavadinimas Aprašymas
Form factor Right-Handed
USB-C power delivery N/A
Packing quantity 1.00 pc(s)
Mobile Broadband No mobile broadband
Software type Supports MAC address self-learning and auto MDI/MDIX
Number of heating levels 9
Digital signal format system DVB-T/T2/T2-HD/C/S/S2
Maximum refresh rate 144 Hz
Length 10.8 cm
Connectivity technology USB 3.0
Case design Plastic case
Producer product name 5521 Special Edition
Gross width (mm) 77.00 mm
Battery capacity 5000 mAh
Mouse weight 56 g
Processor socket LGA1700
Sample rate 48/96 kHz
13 / 19
Pavadinimas Aprašymas
Aspect ratio 16:9
Voltage 220-240 V
Colour of product Black
Temperature (max) 230 Â°C
Number of buttons 3
Wi-Fi standards 802.11ax/ac/n/a 5 GHz; 802.11ax/n/b/g 2.4 GHz
Antennas quantity 8
Dimensions (W x D x H) 900 x 370 x 4 mm
LED backlight Yes
DPI 18000
Ethernet LAN (RJ-45) ports No
Device interface USB Type C